1 Nume

| VIRSCAN7.DAT
| VIRSCANT DAY
| VIRSCANT DAT
| VIRSCANT.DAT
| VIRSCAN? DAT
| VIRSCAN? DAT
| VIRSCAN? DAT
| VIRSCANS.DAT
| VIRSCANS.DAT

| VIRSCANS DAT
| VIRSCANS.DAT

Date modified

1/19/2013 1045 AM
1/19/2013 1045 AM
11/19/2012 533 PM
11/1%/2012 533 PM
6/28/20132 B35 AM

/2572012 1251 PM
€725/2012 41 AM

A716/2012 1:32 PM

1/19/2013 1045 AM
/1972013 1045 AM
11/715/2012 533 PM
11/19/2012 533 oM
62872012 BI6 AM

@25/2012 1253 PM
62572012 BAL AM

4/36/2012 132 PM

1/19/2013 1045 AM
V1972013 1045 AM
1119/2012 533 PM
11/15/2012 533 M

Type

DAT fite
DAT fite
DAT File
DAT File
DAT File
DAT 7l
DAY Fite
DAT Fe
DAT Fite
DAT e
DAT File
DAT Fils
DAY #ile
DAT Rl
DAT File
DAT File
DAT Fise
DAT Fite
DAT Fila
AT File

Size

3315679 KB
331679 KB
313859 KB
113359 KB
276436 ki
276291 KB
276230 K8
252511 K8
16050 KB
16050 kB
15,990 KB
13,900 Kb
15918 KB
15917 KB
15917 KB
15887 KB
9,582 KB
4,592 KB
7050 KE
7050 KR

Foldes

20130118022 (CAProgramDatal Symantec\Symantec Endpoint Protection\ 12111014081
130118022 (CAProgramSata) Symantec\Symantec Endposnt Protectiom\CunentVersica\..
Bmbub (C\ProgramData) Symantec\Symantec Endpomt Protection\12,1.1101.401 105\Dat.
BinHub (CAProgramDatal Symantec\Symantec Endpomt Frotection\CurrentVernica\Datal.,

20120627.036 {C\ProgramTsts\SyrmanteciDefinition\VituaDeds)

ANA0625.002 (CAProgramData) Symantec\Defininons\VinsDets)

20120624.008 (CAProgramiata\Symantec\Detinitions\VinsDets)

BinHub (CAProgramData\Symantec\ Definition\VieusDefel

136118022 (CA\ProgramOatal\Symantec\Symantec Endposnt Protection\12.1L.1101401.1..

201301180722 (CAProgramData\Symantec\Symantec Endpoint Prosection\CurentVersion\..
Hinkub (CAProgramDate\Syrmantec Symantec Endpomt Protection( 1211101 401.105,Dat.
BinHub (CAProgramDats Symanteci Symantes Endoost Protection\CurrantVeruorn Datal.,

20120627.035 (CAProgramData\ Symantec\Uefinimons\VinaDets)

20120625002 (CAProgramData\Symantec\ Definitions\VirusDefs)

20120624,008 (C:A\ProgramBData\Symantec\Defmitions\Views Deats)

Binkiub (CAProgramData\Symantec\Definitions\VinzsDels)

20130118022 (CAProgramData\SymanteciSymantec Endpesnt Protection| 1211101401 1.,
20130218022 {CAProgramOataiSymantec\Symantec Engpomt Protection\CurrentVemoni..
Binbub (CAProgramData\Syrmanteci Symantec Endpomt Frotection) 1211101401 105\0at..
Rinkub (CAPmgramData\Symantec\Symantes Endpomt Fratection\CunentVerson\Datal,.,



